
715

ode
µm)

Multimode
(62.5 and 50/125 µm)

0 321 64 0 321 61

0 321 65 0 321 62

0 321 63

0 321 66 -

0 321 67 -

0 321 74 0 321 72

0 321 73 0 321 71

0 321 06 0 321 02

0 321 04

0 321 00

ode
µm)

Multimode
(62.5 and 50/125 µm)

0 321 10 0 321 20

0 321 11 0 321 21

0 321 12 -

0 321 13 0 321 23

0 321 14 0 321 24

0 321 15 0 321 25

0 321 16 -

0 321 17 0 321 27

0 321 33 0 321 34

0 321 32

Connectivity and housing selection tables
configure your system (continued)

LCS3 FIBRE OPTIC DRAWERS

Spark gap accessory for pre-connection 0 321 28

Drawer blanking module 0 321 29

24 fibre optic pigtail cassette 0 321 30

Coiling kit 0 321 31

LCS3 MODULAR PANEL AND CASSETTES

19" modular panel to be equipped with cassettes 0 321 40

Fibre optic splice cassette 0 321 41

Copper cassette to be equipped 0 337 55

High density copper cassette to be equipped 0 337 95

Preterminated MTP(1) cassettes
(MPO compatible)
Front and back extraction

Multimode OM4 cassettes (50/125 µm)
24 LC OM4 Type A/C 0 321 42

Multimode OM4 cassettes (50/125 µm)
12 SC OM4 Type A/C 0 321 43

Single-mode OS2 cassettes (9/125 µm)
type OS2
24 LC OS2 Type A/C

0 321 44

Multimode OS2 cassettes
(9/125 µm)
12 SC OS2 Type A/C

0 321 45

Blanking cassette 0 337 57

Rear cable management accessory 0 321 46

Cord management kit 0 321 47

Single-mode 4 MTP(1) adaptor 0 321 33

Multimode 4 MTP(1) adaptor 0 321 34

1: MTP is a registered trademark of US Conec Ltd
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